16.06.2020 r. MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.LF1000 FLIP OVER SAW 260MM

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.html 1/9



16.06.2020 r. MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.LF1000 FLIP OVER SAW 260MM

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml 2/9



16.06.2020 1.

Model No.LF1000 FLIP OVER SAW 260MM

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHwue CmaHa|KonnuecTBO|[New/Old|[Ipopnaxb6al|llokynkal|3abenexka
4yacTTa
_ BAHT
001 265999-8 |G AMOHABMBEH 4x25 2
_ BUHT
002 265995-6 |G AMOHABMBEH 4x18 2
003 687054-0 |LABbPXKAY HA KABEJA 1 ¥
0031 687149-9 | STRAIN RELIEF o 1
004 662971-5 | "OWER SUPPLY GORD 1.0-6- ]
_ MPELNASWTEI 3A
005 682506-6 | H EANASH 1
006 688140-0 |OWJIBP JIMHEEH 1
007 687010-0 |JIEHTA 1
008 645006-7 |KOHLEH3ATOP 1
_ BAAT
009 265995-6 |G AMOHABMBEH 4x18 2
- TOCT HA EYTOH
010 416356-5 |0 IR M0 e Al 1
TPYXVHA
011-1 233483-1 |NMPUTUCKALLA 4 1
HOBO
012 4164040 |BYTOHNYCKOB 1
013 6519231 |NPEKDBCBAYTGI0B 1
014 651941-9 |NMPEKDBCBAY V-15-2A5 1
_ 7OCT
015 4163573 | B E gk 0y B AL 1
016-1 188063-7 |PBKOXBATKM K-k T 1
" MPELYNPELWTENEH
c10 goog7-2 PR oL 1
D10 INC. 263
_ BUHT
o7 265995-6 |G AMOHABWBEH 4x18 4
- TABEJIAC OUPMEHM
018 861365-3 | 1A B i M LF 000 1
BWAT C
019 911383-2  |UMJIMHLPUYHA 4
T J1A B A M6x60
020-1 631947-3 |CONTROLLER 1
_ BAHT
021 265995-6 |G AMOHABMWBEH 4x18 [
022 416362-0 |KATAK 3ALEH 1
- BUHT
023 265995-6 |G AMOHABMWBEH 4x18 2
KANAURKA HA
024 643650-4 |UYETKOLBPXAYA 2 ¥
6.5x18
KANAURKA HA
024-1 643650-4 |UETKOILbPXAYA o 2
6.5x18
- KAPBOHOBA YETKA
025 1810440 |KAPBOHO! 1
026 1545697 EpffyoHAMOTOP !
c13 643653-8 |UETKOLbPKAY 6.5-135 2 *
cl14 643536-2 | BRUSH HOLDER 6.5X13.5 < 2 *
c15 643653-8 |UYETKOLbPXKAY 65-135 0 2 *
c16 643536-2 | BRUSH HOLDER 6.5X13.5 o 2
- MPELYNPELAWTENEH
20 stooge-4  [HEEALT 1
027 5962736 |CTATOP K-K T 220-240V -
_ MPLECTEHOBWLEH
c10 654020-2 |NEBCFEHO 2
€20 654502-4 |KOHEKTOP P2 2
_ BUAT
R 266044-2 | G A MOHABWBEH 5x60 2
029 4163612 |ANOY30P 1
_ NATEP CAUMEH
030 atioe1-7 (NI E 1
031 681642-5 |(IAWBA MNOLJIOXHA 1
_ POTOP 3A BEPWKEH
032 516748-9 | TP O H -k T 220/240V !
D0 INC. 30,31,34,35,264
033 345574-7 ERJQ'KMPOBKA HA 1
_ - TITOCKA WAWGA 15
034-1 267320-7  M171OC 1
- AATEP CAUMEH
035 2t1206-7 | ATE 1
TP YKVHA
036-1 233467-9  |[MPUTMUCKALLA 9 1
HOBO

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 16/6/2020

3/9



16.06.2020 1.

Model No.LF1000 FLIP OVER SAW 260MM

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHwue CmaHa|KonnuecTBO|[New/Old|[Ipopnaxb6al|llokynkal|3abenexka
4yacTTa
BWHT C
037 911113-1  |UMJAWHLPUYHA 1
F 1A B A M4x10
038 416006-2 JTOCT PNUKCHUPALL 100 1
_ TANKA
039 28219273 || ECTOT PAMHA MI0-17 !
TP YKAHA
040-2 231266-3 NMPUTUCKALILA 5 1
041 331691-9 NOOJTOXKA 1
042-1 264005-6 HEX. LOCK NUT M10-17 1
043 253197-6 NMANOCKA WWAWBA 10 1
BWHT C
044 911113-1  |UUAMHLPUYHA 1
F 1A B A M4xi0
- TACTWHA
045 8168250 MHOWKALMOHHA 1
- - EONT
046-1 2655512 ||\|ECTOT PAMEH M6x20 !
- - MOCKA WWAVGA 6
047-1 267325-7 HOBO 1
048 257270-4 NMPBCTEHGSG 1
049-1 141540-0 LINK PLATE COMPLETE 1
- BONT
050 2655326 ||\ \ECTOr PAMEH M10 !
0511 267323-1 | FLAT WASHER 16 1
052-1 141133-3 ARM COMPLETE 1
- ETVKET HA
cro 816833-1  |MAWABHATA NMHUA !
- TP YXKAHA
053 231681-1 | TP CUOHHA 34 !
054 416358-1 BTYJNKA 17 2
055 256488-4 WHNeT 7 1
TP YXAHA
056 233429-7 NMPUTUCKALILA 7 1
057 271601-3 |NJb3T AU 20 1
058 951063-8 WNOT MPYXWHEH 3-16 1
059 687049-3 |ABbPXAY HA KABEJIA 1
BWAT C
060 911113-1  |UMAUHLOPUYHA 1
F 1A B A Maxi0
061 271319-6 NMOIB3TAY 40 1
062-1 216030-3 CAYMA 6 HOBO 2
063 257750-0 BTYNKA 13 1
064 257748-7 BTYNNKAG6 1
- _ MITOCKA WAVGA6
065-1 267313-4 Ho &b 1
_ _ BONT
066-1 2655520 || \ECTOT PAMEH M6x30 !
067 3316896 |OBTAT ALLA TAMKA 1
_ BONT
068 9225570 |||ECTO I PAME H M10x35 !
069 942251-8  |NP YKV HHA LWUAMBA 10 1
070 941252-3 NMATOCKA LWLAWBA 10 1
071 2577479 BTYNKA 10 1
BONT
072 265984-1 |WUECTOTPAMEH C 1
NIOCKA FTNTABA M6
1 _ MITOCKA WAWGA7
0731 2673265 HOBO 1
074 345553-5 CTON-NNACTWHA 1
075 216004-4 CAYMA 79 1
TP YXKAHA
i 233466-1 1N p i TUCKALLA 6 LF1000 !
BUHAT C
077 911113-1  |UMAUHIOPWYHA 1
F 1A B A Maxi0
- LECTOTPAMEH
078 2660858 |HECTOL P 1
FAVKA
079 931502-4 || |\EFCTOrPAMHA M0 !
080 942251-8  |NP YKV HHA WAMBA 10 1
081 941252-3 NNTOCKA WWAWBA 10 1
082 317889-2 BUENA 1
083-1 419277-0 OJHO3A 3ATNPAX HOBA 1
- YANBTHUTENEH
084 213460-9 MPBCTEH 35 1
085 2531976 |NJOCKA WAMBA 10 1
_ TANKA
086 931302-2 || /EGTOTr PAMHA M6 !

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 16/6/2020

4/9



16.06.2020 1.

Model No.LF1000 FLIP OVER SAW 260MM

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHwue CmaHa|KonnuecTBO|[New/Old|[Ipopnaxb6al|llokynka|3abenexka
4yacTTa
_ EONT
087 921342-8 | |IECTOT PAMEH M6x25 !
088 2577461 BTYJTKAS 1
- - EONT
089-1 265550-4 | |IECTOT PAMEH M5x20 !
_ ECTOTPAMEH
090 266085-8 BUHT M6x10 2
091 317887-6 |PAMO BBHTPELIHO 1
092 266377-5 BOMT Mi0 1
- BVHT CbC CKPUTA
093 912112-6 FTABA Mxio 2
_ TP YXVHA
094 2318368 |OBTErATENHAG4 1
095-1 453711-0 SAFETY COVER 1
096-1 210043-6 BALL BEARING 608LLB 1
097 961055-9 3EMEPKA S-15 1
- BWATOBO 366H0
098 226600-0 KOMENO 46 1
099 254202-2 IHMOHKA 4 1
100 257266-5 NMPBCTEH 15 1
" YOABLTHWTENEH
101 213623-7 MPBLCTEH 46 1
021 2858467 |WM T JTAT EPEH 25-36 :
HOBO
_ NATEP CAUMEH
103 211206-7 6202LLB 1
104 317888-4 |KYTWA NATEPHA 1
_ BWHT CbC CKPHUTA
105 912222-9 FIABA M5x16 4
106 961201-4 3ETMTEPKA s-42 1
107 2243331 OJTAHEL 53 1
108-1 257295-8 MPBCTEH 16 1
109 3245431 WMWMWHAOEN 1
110 2244002 |®NAHEL BbHLEH 53 1
111-1 266762-2 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M8X22 1
112-1 266763-0 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M8X97 1
113 942201-3 |NMPYXMHHA LWUAWGA 8 1
_ - MITOCKA LIANGAS
114-1 267312-6 HOEBO 1
R
116 1634616 |cpE(ljy OBPATEH 1
YOAP
17 3316901 |NOLMNOPA HA HOX 1
- - MITOCKA LIAVGA 8
118-1 267312-6 H oo 1
119 2526410 |KPWIIYUATATAUKA M8 1
120 961011-9 QEBCTEH¢MKCPAM :
- MPELMASHTEI HA
121 154571-0 HOXA K-k T 1
c10 268076-5 |LUMOT 6 2
- MPELYNPELWTENEH
G20 817667-5 ETUKET 1
- ETVWKET C JJOT O HA
C30 819174-4 MAKITA 1
C40 9511634 WHNeT MPYXWUHEH 5-20 1
122-1 324664-9 GUARD SHAFT 1
123 345554-3 |OT PAHWUYMTEN 1
- OIGLPKAY HA
A 3455585 |G FPAHMYMTENS 1
BWHT C
125 911213-7  |UMJIMHLPUYHA 1
T JIA B A M5x12
C - MITOCKA WAVBA 10
126-1 267327-3 HOBO 1
_ TP YXKVHA
12} 281675-6 | TP CUOHHA 11 !
EONT
123 265533-4 || |\ECTOTr PAMEH M6 !
129-1 210043-6 BALL BEARING 608LLB 1
- _ MITOCKAWAVGAS
130-1 2673134 HOBO 1
131 961012—7 EEBCTEH@MKCPAM :
132 421589-9 KAMAYKA 1
133 345552-7 |NOCT BINOKMWP AL 1
TP YRVHA
134-1 233467-9  |[MPUTMUCKALLA 9 1
HOBO

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 16/6/2020

5/9



16.06.2020 1. MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.LF1000 FLIP OVER SAW 260MM

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHwue CmaHa|KonnuecTBO|[New/Old|[Ipopnaxb6al|llokynkal|3abenexka
4yacTTa
135 256855-3 |JIOCT 8 1
BUHT C
136 9111131 LUOMHLOPMYHA 2
T 1A B A M4x10
_ BUHT CbC CKPHUTA
137 o12112-6 |2 AN & X wcio 9
BUHT CbC CKPUTA
138 912112-6 [P AR B A vmto 9
_ NMITACTHUHA
139 3455412 |53 FALLA L 1
- MAACTVHA
140 3455420 |83 ALLIA R 1
_ _ BONT
1411 2655512 ||ECTOT PAMEH M6x20 4
142—1 141631-7 | TURN TABLE COMPLETE 1
c10 256253-1 |IUMOT 5 1
143 251815-0 | B M H T M6x25 1
144 268068-4 |LUMOT 5 1
BUHT
147 911113-1 LLVIJ'll/lHD,Pl/l“lHA 2
A B A Maxi
- nﬂACTMHA HA
148 816827-6 [ QW AT AT AR 1
_ NAACTUHA HA
149 8168268 [ AT AT AL 1
BUHT C
150 911113-1 UNAWMHOPUYHA 2
T 1A B A M4x10
153—1 141586-6 | GUIDE FENCE COMPLETE 1 *
c10 256253-1 WM O T 5 2 i
153-2 142820-7 | GUIDE FENCE COMPLETE < 1
c10 256253-1 |LUMOT 5 2
IDECTOTPAMEH
154-1 266392-9 |SHBWHT k—Kk T M10x12 1
HOBO
NP YKAHA
155-1 2334861 NPT UCKALLA 6 LF1000 !
156 216004-4 |CAUMA 7.9 1
BUHT C
157 265710-8 MOOWDOPUUMNPAHA 1
PE3BA M6x33
158—1 188862-7  |FRAME SET 1
D10 INC. 273
159 345547-0 |WM TN KA 1
160 331687-0 KBAOPATHA TPBBA 1
32-51 o
161 9313022 | AV 3
UJECTOFPAMHA M6
162 418927-4 |OCHOBA 3
163 1545922 (CKOBAOMOPHA w= 1
ci0 816831-5 ETUKET 1
) BONT
164 9213672 |NECT O PAMEH M6x45 4
165 687049-3 |LBPXAY HA KABEA 1
BUHT C
166 9111131 UMAOMHIOPMYHA 1
T J1ABA M4x10
167 687049-3 |LBPXAY HA KABEJA 1
BUHT C
168 911113-1 ULUOMHIOPUMYHA 1
"J1ABA M4x10
_ FAVMKA
169 9315024 || \ECTOr PAMHA M0 4
170 942251-8 |NPYXWHHA WWAMGA 10 4
N _ NITOCKA WWAWBA 10
1711 2673281 AR 4
~ EONT
178 2655538 |NECTOT PAMEH M8x20 8
_ KBALPATHA TPBEA
173 331686-2 |04 1
_ _ NITOCKA WWAWBAS
174—1 267321-5 | 10 0C 2
175 961012-7 'E_'_EBCTEH PUKCP AL 2
176 257749-5 |BTYJIKA 8 4
177 9610127 E”_EBCTEH PUKCPAL 4
178 961012-7 Eﬂ_g‘"bCTEH PUKCPAL 4
_ _ NMNTOCKALWAMWNBAS
1791 2673215 |00 4
180 345543-8 |KOH30JA 4
Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 16/6/2020

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml 6/9



16.06.2020 1.

Model No.LF1000 FLIP OVER SAW 260MM

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHwue CmaHa|KonnuecTBO|[New/Old|[Ipopnaxb6al|llokynka|3abenexka
4yacTTa
_ _ MITOCKA WIAVGA 8
181-1 267321-5 HOBO 4
182 2681274 WNoT s 4
183 3455488 |CTOMNEP LUMNKA 2
185 268127-4 WnNoT s 4
- - MITOCKA WAVGAS
186-1 267321-5 HOBO 2
187 268141-0 WNoT 8 2
- - MITOCKA IAVGAS
188-1 267312-6 HOBO 4
_ TANKA
189 9313022 ||\ECTOrPAMHA M6 4
190 418925-8 |BOJIT HA OCHOBATA 1
TP YKRKVHA
191-1 233468-7 MPUNTUNCKALLA 13 1
HOBO
_ TANKA HA
192 418926-6 OCHOBATA 1
BUHT
193 265995-6 |G AMOHABMBEH 4x18 4
194 687209-7 NEHTA 1
- MPELNASVTET 3A
195 682540-6 KAETEN 93-90 1
196 652772-9 P ETE 305.232.01 1
- KATMAK HA
197 4189240 | K OHTAKTEH MAHEN 1
BUHT C
198 911148-2  |UMTIUHLOPUYHA 3
[ J1A B A Mdx25
199 654561-8 |TEPMMWHAJTIEH BJ1OK 1
200 6452069 KOHOEH3ATOP 1
201 6860351 |BYKCA C BTYJIKA 5
202 418618-7 wWnoT 1
TPYKRVHA
203-1 233464-5 NMPUTUCKALLA 8 1
HOBO
204 4431031 |NPBbLCTEH OMJILOB 6 1
- - MITOCKA WAWGA 7
205-1 267322-3 HOBO 1
206 418617-9 |BYTOH NYCKOB OFF 1
207 418616-1 BYTOHNYCKOB ON 1
_ _ MITOCKA WIANBA7
208-1 267322-3 HOBO 1
209 443103-1 |NPBHCTEH OMIILOB 6 1
TP YXRKVHA
210-1 233464-5 NMPUTUCKALLA 8 1
HOBO
211 418618-7 WnoT 1
- KANAK HA
212 4189290 IR P EBK/IOYBATEN !
_ TP YKVHA
213 2ates2-9  (HEJANEA o 1
. KBALPATHA TPBEBA
214 331686-2 39-475 1
215 4189232 |KOHTAKTEH NAHEJ 1
_ YOABTHATENEH
216 682511-3 NMPBHCTEH 1 *
216-1 682103-8 GROMMET < 1
217 687054-0 |LBbPXKAY HA KABEJA 1 ¥
217-1 687149-9 STRAIN RELIEF 0 1
_ BUAT
218 265995-6 |G AMOHABWMBEH 4x18 2
219 665865-3 |3AXPAHBALIKAGE 1
220 687052-4 |LBPXAY HA KABEJIA 1 ¥
220-1 6871245 |ABbPXAY HA KABENA o 1
_ BUAT
220 2659956 |G AMOHABMBEH 4x18 2
- TANKA
222 931802-2 || \FCTOr PAMHA M6 4
2231 2673126 EQSEKAL”AME’AS 4
- KBALPATHA TPLEA
224 331686-2 39-475 1
225 345546-2 |CKOBA OMNOPHA 1
EONT
226 921367-2  ||ECTOT P AMEH Méx45 4
227 1545930 |TPBBGA 32 K-k T 2
_ ETVWKET CTOTO HA
c10 sio212-2 | & LM 2
228 154572-8 NMTOCKOCT k-k T 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 16/6/2020

7/9



16.06.2020 1. MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.LF1000 FLIP OVER SAW 260MM

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHwue CmaHa|KonnuecTBO|[New/Old|[Ipopnaxb6al|llokynkal|3abenexka
yacTTa
_ NMPEAOYNPEAOWUTENEH
C10 810086-4 ETUKET 1
_ NPEAOYNPEOUTENEH
G20 810965-6 ETUKET 1
229 266360-2 BUHT M10 2
231-1 410047-0 OABbPXAY HA KJIKOY 5.6 1
232-1 266391-1 SHOULDER SCREW M6 2
_ _ BONT
233-1 265554-6 || \ECT O PAMEH M8x25 !
234 257749-5 BTYNKAS 1
235 418931-3 KATMMAYKA 2
236-1 816856-9 CTPENNKA HoBO 1
BUHT C
237 911108-4 ULMTTVWHOPHWUYHA 1
["JTABA M4x8
_ _ BONT
2381 265551-2 || \ECTOT PAMEH M6x20 9
239 257749-5 BTYNKAS 1
_ _ BONT
240-1 265554-6 ||\ \EC T O PAME H M8x25 !
241-1 188862-7 FRAME SET 1
D10 INC. 235
_ NP YXWHA
242 2316803 | T 0 P'CUOHHA 17 !
BUHT C
243 911333-7 ULMTTVWHOPWUYHA 4
["JTA B A M6x20
BUHT C
244 911333-7 ULMTTWHOPUWUYHA 2
["JTA B A M6x20
245 421906-3 AMOPTHUCBLOP 2
246 345550-1 CKOBAHACTONEPR 2
BONT
247 265984-1 W HECTOITPAMEH C 2
MITOCKA TJTABA M6
_ _ NMMTOCKALWAWBA7
248-1 267326-5 HOB O 2
249 345551-9 NJOCT PUKCUPAL 1
BUHT C
250 911333-7 UMTTWHOPHWUYHA 2
" J1A BA M6x20
251 421906-3 AMOPTUCBLOP 2
252 345550-1 CKOBAHACTONEPR 2
BUHT C
253 911333-7 ULMTTVWHOPWUYHA 4
" J1A B A M6x20
BUHT C
254 911333-7 UMTTWHOPUWUYHA 2
" J1TABA M6x20
255 421906-3 AMOPTWUCBOP 2
256 345549-6 CKOBAHACTONEPF 2
BUHT C
257 911333-7 UNAVMHOPWUYHA 4
["J1A B A M6x20
_ _ BONT
2581 2655554 |||IECT O PAMEH M8x50 2
259-1 267399-8 FLAT WASHER 8 2
260 257751-8 BTYJIKA S8 2
— _ BONT
2614 26554979 |NECTOT PAMEH M4x20 !
_ FANKA
262 9311088  ||/ECTOTrPAMHA M4 1 -
_ _ FANMKA
2] 931102-0 || |/ECTOrPAMHA M4 0 !
263-1 188063-7 PBbKOXBATKMW k-k T 1
_ NMPEAOYNPEAWTENEH
C10 810087-2 ETUKET 1
D10 INC. 16
264 2400034 NMEPKA 80 1
265 941152-7 NMNTOCKALWAMWNBAG®6 4
266 941152-7 NNOCKALWAWNBAG®G 4
_ KITETKA AKCUWAJIHA
267 216413-7 UT TEHA 1024 1
268 253024-7 NNOCKA WWAMWNBA 10 1
_ _ NNTOCKALWAWNBAG®6
269-1 267319-2 HOBO 2
_ _ NMITOCKA LLAMBGA 6
271-1 267319-2 HoBo 3
_ _ NMTOCKALWAWBA G
272-1 267319-2 HoB o 3
273 418931-3 KAMAYKA 2
Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 16/6/2020

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml 8/9



16.06.2020 1.

Model No.LF1000 FLIP OVER SAW 260MM

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHwue CmaHa|KonnuecTBO|[New/Old|[[Ipopnax6b6al|llokynka|3abenexka
4YacCcTTa
A01-1 122729-9 BOOELWl K-T 1
G10 251858-2 BWHT M6x15 1
BUHT C
G20 265730-2 MOONPUUMPAHA 1
PE 365 A M6x35
_ IHIECTOTPAMEH
C30 266085-8 BUHT M6x10 1
_ HAMPABIABALLA
c40 84%69271  INAACTMHA HOBA !
GC51 346628-3 NUT PLATE 1
G60 331692-7 NNHNA A 1
D10 INC. A15
A02-1 1227320 |RATAKSATIPAX K= 1
KOHTPATAMNKA
C10 264004-8 WHECTOTIPAMHA M5-8 1
HOBO
BUHT C
C20 2657467 MOLOWOUUMPAHA 1
PE 35 A M5x37
A03 122523-9 &$P5A3A”PAXK‘ 1 ¥
C10 410602-8 CKOBA 1 *
A03-1 122852-0 TOPBA 3ANPAX (o} 1
C10 410602-8 CKOBA 1
_ _ CTATA
A04-1 122728-1 BEPTUKANHA 1
G10 251887-5 BWHT M6x10 1
_ NNTOCKALWAMWNBGA G
C20 2673257 HOB O 1
BUHT C
C30 265153-4 ULMTTWHOPWNYHA 1
JTABA
G40 271303-1 NMNB3TAY 40 1
G50 317892-3 PAMO HAMEHTEME 1
_ JJOCT HAMEHTEME
G60 324663-1 HoBoO 1
BUHT HA
G170 345575-5 MEHTEMETO 1
A05-1 122730-4 BOOEW K-T bIrJi1oB 1
_ HANMPABJIABALLA
C10 163454-3 MOACTUHA 1
G20 252631-3 BUHT M6 1
_ NMNTOCKALWAWBA GG
C30 267319-2 HOBO 1
C40 2714011 NMIB3TMAHY 32 1
C50 331693-5 TNHNA B 1
GC61 266371-7 CUP SQUARE NECK BOLT M6X18 1
A06-2 123104-2 TOP COVER ASS'Y 1
MNP YXWUHA
C10 233469-5 NMPUTUCKALWLA 7 1
HOBO
C20 268129-0 WLWNoTs 1
c30 961012-7 Eﬂ_g"bCTEH ONKCPALY 1
_ NPEAYNPEAOWTENEH
G40 817283-3 ETUKET 1
_ 3AKPENBALA
A07 345555-1 NMNACTUHA 3
A08 416368-8 KONnAHO 1
A09 419043-5 NMPBTMNPUTUCKAL 1
A10 762001-3 TRIANGULAR RULE 1
_ BONNT
A 921322-4  1|NECTOr PAMEH M6x16 8
A12-1 783204-6 KINHOYWECTOITPAMSG 1
Al4~1 D-46408 TCT SAW BLADE 260 X 30 X 60T 1
A5 1545809 (A DPKAY HAJTMHMNA 1
_ NPEAYNPEAOWUTENEH
G10 810191-7 ETUKET 1
Al7 783201-2 KIHOY WWECTOITPAM3 1
A18 123262-4 SUB FENCE ASSEMBLY 1
c10 142819-2 SUB FENCE COMPLETE 1
YNNBTHUTENEH
C20 213021-5 MPBHCTEHS 1
BUHT C
C30 265753-0 MOLOWOULUKMPAHA 1
PE3FE A M5x24

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 16/6/2020

9/9



